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Scorecard
Hosted By: Nebraska

Date: Oct. 29, 2023
Location: Fort Worth, TX

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 West Virginia 2352 2380 4732

2 Nebraska 2345 2377 4722

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Molly McGhin West Virginia 590 596 1186

2 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 587 598 1185

3 Tori Watts Nebraska 587 596 1183

3 Griffin Lake West Virginia 587 596 1183

5 Matt Sanchez West Virginia 589 593 1182

6 Emma Rhode Nebraska 588 592 1180

6 Malori Brown West Virginia 585 595 1180

8 Natalie Perrin West Virginia 585 591 1176

9 Tal Engler West Virginia 586 589 1175

10 Maximus Duncan West Virginia 580 594 1174

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg Centers

1 Molly McGhin West Virginia 590 596 1186 0

2 Matt Sanchez West Virginia 589 593 1182 0

3 Emma Rhode Nebraska 588 592 1180 0

4 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 587 598 1185 0

4 Tori Watts Nebraska 587 596 1183 0

4 Griffin Lake West Virginia 587 596 1183 0

7 Tal Engler West Virginia 586 589 1175 0

8 Malori Brown West Virginia 585 595 1180 0

8 Natalie Perrin West Virginia 585 591 1176 0

10 Becca Lamb West Virginia 583 590 1173 0

10 Mackenzie Strauch Nebraska 583 394 977 0

12 Madelynn Erickson Nebraska 581 576 1157 0

13 Maximus Duncan West Virginia 580 594 1174 0
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13 Charlotte Mick Nebraska 580 591 1171 0

15 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 578 593 1171 0

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg Centers

1 Cecelia Ossi Nebraska 587 598 1185 0

2 Molly McGhin West Virginia 590 596 1186 0

2 Tori Watts Nebraska 587 596 1183 0

2 Griffin Lake West Virginia 587 596 1183 0

5 Malori Brown West Virginia 585 595 1180 0

6 Maximus Duncan West Virginia 580 594 1174 0

7 Matt Sanchez West Virginia 589 593 1182 0

7 Camilla Johannessen Nebraska 578 593 1171 0

9 Emma Rhode Nebraska 588 592 1180 0

10 Natalie Perrin West Virginia 585 591 1176 0

10 Charlotte Mick Nebraska 580 591 1171 0

12 Becca Lamb West Virginia 583 590 1173 0

13 Tal Engler West Virginia 586 589 1175 0

14 Madelynn Erickson Nebraska 581 576 1157 0

15 Mackenzie Strauch Nebraska 583 394 977 0

Smallbore Air Rifle

Nebraska K1 K2 P1 P2 S1S2 Total CentersSquad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg.

Madelynn Erickson 97 98 99 99 91 97 581 0   94 98 95 96 96 97 576 0 1157

Camilla Johannessen 95 95 100 97 96 95 578 0   99 100 99 98 100 97 593 0 1171

Charlotte Mick 98 91 99 98 98 96 580 0  100 98 98 97 100 98 591 0 1171

Cecelia Ossi 98 98 99 98 97 97 587 0   99 99 100 100 100 100 598 0 1185

Emma Rhode 98 96 100 100 97 97 588 0  100 99 98 100 97 98 592 0 1180

Mackenzie Strauch 97 96 99 99 97 95 583 0  100 97 100 97 0 0 394 0 977

Tori Watts 97 97 99 97 98 99 587 0  100 99 99 99 100 99 596 0 1183

  2345   2377 4722

West Virginia K1 K2 P1 P2 S1S2 Total CentersSquad   A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total CentersSquad Agg.

Malori Brown 100 99 97 97 97 95 585 0  100 99 98 99 100 99 595 0 1180

Maximus Duncan 96 95 98 99 94 98 580 0   99 99 100 96 100 100 594 0 1174

Tal Engler 97 99 100 100 94 96 586 0   99 99 99 98 97 97 589 0 1175

Griffin Lake 99 97 99 99 97 96 587 0   99 99 100 98 100 100 596 0 1183

Becca Lamb 95 99 100 99 96 94 583 0   96 98 98 100 100 98 590 0 1173
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Molly McGhin 98 99 100 99 97 97 590 0   99 100 100 98 100 99 596 0 1186

Natalie Perrin 95 98 99 100 98 95 585 0   98 100 98 98 98 99 591 0 1176

Matt Sanchez 98 99 98 99 99 96 589 0   99 99 99 100 99 97 593 0 1182

  2352   2380 4732


